
 

 

 

 

Back to School 

Uniform Shop Hours 2025 

  Monday 20th January  9:15am – 3:15pm 

  Tuesday 21st January  11:00am – 5:00pm 

  Wednesday 22nd January  9:15am – 3:15pm 

  Friday 23rd January   11:00am – 5:00pm 

  Saturday 24th January  9.00am - 1.00pm 

 

Monday 27th January  CLOSED Australia Day 

Tuesday 28th January  8:00am – 10:30am 

Wednesday 29th January  1:15pm – 3:45pm 

Friday 31st January   8:00am – 10:30am 

 

Normal Trade Resumes from Monday 3rd February 2025  

 

▪ Online orders placed between the 12/12/2024 and 13/01/2025 for delivery, will be dispatched on 15th of 
January. 
 

▪ Orders placed for delivery after 14/01/2025 will be dispatched from Monday 20th of January. 
 

▪ All orders placed for pickup will be available for collection from 20th of January. 
 

▪ Online Ordering - www.theschoollocker.com.au  

http://www.theschoollocker.com.au/

